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Data
publicarii

02.02.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

5.900,00	RON	-	5.900,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 6x	100BASE-FX	SFP	for	3750s,	3560,	2970s,2960s	REMANUFACTURED	-	620	lei	+	tva	/	buc
(3720	lei	+	tva)	10x	Patch	cord	MM	OM3	LC	Duplex	to	LCDuplex,	2F	2x2.0,	LSZH,	3m	-	65	lei	+
tva	/	buc	(650	lei	+	tva)	10x	Patch-cord	SC/PC-SC/PC	OM4	duplex	2.0mm	standard	color
LSZH,	3.00m	-	45	lei	+	tva	/	buc	(450	lei	+	tva)	6x	HDD	1TB	WD	BLUE,	Serial	ATA3,7200rpm,
64MB,	WD10EZEX	-	180	lei	+	tva	/	buc	(1080	lei	+	tva)


